F3574 - Allianz_Championnats LBFATC

5.000m Marche Hommes FD

5.000 marche hommes

| Série 1

5.000 marche hommes

Scheduled: 12:30 Officiel: 14:29
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4607
2810
177
2465
6626
5103
6988

Van Hove, Peter
Colette, Olivier

Van Hove, Tristan

Van Hove, Jasper
Piette, Gaétan
Vandenberghe, Renaud

Leroy, Benjamin

Série 1 (status: officiel)

TCM 12/2/1981

TCM 12/7/1988
TCM 18/6/2003
TCM 7/10/2006
TCM 29/12/1985
TCM 2771970
TCM 9/1/1973

ACHL
CABW
ACHL
ACHL
DAMP
FLAC
ACLO

mm Catégorie Club | Résultats

27:24.73
28:10.54
29:11.64
30:17.62
31:13.75
34:35.87
DQ

Points
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3.000m Marche Dames FD

3.000 marche Dames

| Série 1

F3574 - Allianz_Championnats LBFATC

3.000 marche Dames

Scheduled: 12:00 Officiel: 12:45

o ~ WO DN
a NN W

2801
4008
1727
3910
4133

Série 1 (status: officiel)

De Smet, Liesbet TCF 26/6/1982
Nicolas, Myriam TCF 11/11/1963
Diallo, Nene Yero TCF 24/9/2008
Pater, Jocelyne TCF 9/3/1954
Oger, Muriel TCF 4/4/1964

DUFF
SMAC
GOSP
ACLO
SMAC

Résultats
17:54.19
17:55.16
19:56.30
20:01.44
21:35.87

Points
0
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